Madera South
Track and Field

2020

DAY DATE MEET SITE TIME
Fri February 28 Buchanan Distance Classic Buchanan High School 1:00pm
Sat February 29 Fowler Throwers Classic Fowler High School 9:00am
Sat February 29 Central Valley Relay Invitational Dinuba High School 9:00am
Wed March 4 CMAC #1 Madera High School 3:00pm
Sat March 7 Sanger Spring Classic Sanger High School 9:30am
Wed March 11 CMAC Meet #2 Edison High School 3:00pm
Thur March 12 HOST CVAL Madera South High School 3:30pm
Fri March 13 Clovis East Track & Field Invitational ~ Clovis East High School 2:00pm
Thur March 19 HOST CVAL Madera South High School 3:30pm
Fri March 20 Gateway to Track & Field Buchanan High School 2:30pm
Sat March 21 Dublin Distance Fiesta Dublin High School 8:00am
Wed March 25 NYL/CMAC Relays Madera High School 3:00pm
Fri March 27 Clovis West F/S Meet Clovis West High School 2:00pm
Sat March 28 Central Valley Classic Clovis North High School 10:00am
*Sat March 28 Azusa Meet of Champions* Azusa University TBA
Wed April 1 CMAC Meet #4 Dodson Field (WAMS) 3:00pm
Fri April 3 Fr/So West Coast Relays Clovis East High School 2:00pm
Sat April 4 West Coast Relays Buchanan High School 10:00am
Tues April 7 Sanger Easter Classic Sanger High School 10:00am
*Fri April 10-11 Tiger Invitational* South Pasadena High School TBA
*Fri-Sat April 10-11 Arcadia Invitational* Arcadia High School TBA
Wed April 15 CMAC Meet #5 Madera South High School 3:00pm
Thur April 16 HOST CVAL Madera South High School 3:30pm
Fri April 17 Yosemite Mountain Invitational Yosemite High School 2:30pm
Fri April 24 Sanger Metric Classic Sanger High School 3:00pm
*Fri-Sat April 17-18 MT. Sac Relays* EI Camino College TBA
Wed April 29 CMAC Meet Make Up Date TBA 3:00pm
Thur April 30 HOST CVAL Madera South High School 3:30pm
Sat May 2 Corcoran Rotary Corcoran High School 9:30am
Tue May 5 CMAC F/S & JV Invitational Madera South High School 3:00pm
Thu May 7 CMAC Varsity Championships Dodson Field (WAMS) 5:15pm
Wed May 13 CIF North Area Qualifying Clovis High School 3:00pm
Sat May 23 CIF Central Section Buchanan High School 4:00pm
Fri-Sat May 29-30 California State Championship Buchanan High School TBA




